
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
46
20
33
21
35
57
30
37
78
44
48
9

82

Nome
Lindauro Macedo Soares Junior
Emanuel Formagio
Henry Wendler Aggio Costa
Emerson Nunes Soares de Paula
Hugo Fernando Watzeck
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Gabriel Isaac Nunes de Paula
Hugo Viviani
Julio Cesar
Leandro Prado
Marcos Roberto Gomes
Cleberson Miquelin
Rafael Azevedo

Classe
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Mo Melhor Tm
1:48.101
1:48.524
1:52.543
1:54.637
1:56.893
1:57.757
1:58.620
1:58.761
2:00.222
2:01.648
2:05.173
2:08.027
2:12.788

Dif
-

+0.423
+4.442
+6.536
+8.792
+9.656

+10.519
+10.660
+12.121
+13.547
+17.072
+19.926
+24.687

Melhor Spd
89,916
89,565
86,367
84,789
83,153
82,543
81,942
81,845
80,850
79,903
77,653
75,921
73,199

Na volta
5
5
4
3
6
4
4
6
5
3
3
4
2

2o. melhor
1:50.032
1:49.685
1:52.987
2:06.354
1:58.292
1:58.766
2:00.823
2:00.375
2:01.415
2:02.996
2:24.402
2:08.063
2:32.300

Classificado pela melhor voltaTracky Day XmotoX
Domingo

1a Intermediario

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

04/03/2018 09:10
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